
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
TACALA INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901290000
41341

01/29/1999
02:49:27

TACALA INC Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NORWEST
BANK
MINNESOTA

199312070003
88711

199906300002
73531

06/30/1999
10:42:29

TACALA INC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

199906300002
73541

06/30/1999
10:42:30

TACALA INC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

199907220003
06721

07/22/1999
10:04:11

TACALA INC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

199906300002
73601

06/30/1999
10:42:39

TACALA INC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

199906300002
73641

06/30/1999
10:42:46

TACALA INC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

199907220003
06691

07/22/1999
10:04:07

TACALA INC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

199907220003
06711

07/22/1999
10:04:10

TACALA INC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

199910280004
45311

10/28/1999
11:11:03

TACALA INC Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

199907220003
06781


