Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= TACALA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901290000 41341	01/29/1999 02:49:27	TACALA INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NORWEST BANK MINNESOTA					199312070003 88711	
199906300002 73531	06/30/1999 10:42:29	TACALA INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY						
199906300002 73541	06/30/1999 10:42:30	TACALA INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY						
199907220003 06721	07/22/1999 10:04:11	TACALA INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY						
199906300002 73601	06/30/1999 10:42:39	TACALA INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY						
199906300002 73641	06/30/1999 10:42:46	TACALA INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY						
199907220003 06691	07/22/1999 10:04:07	TACALA INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY						
199907220003 06711	07/22/1999 10:04:10	TACALA INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY						
199910280004 45311	10/28/1999 11:11:03	TACALA INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY					199907220003 06781	